

Ø
ITEM NO.MM-5

COURT NO.1

SECTION

XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9181-9185/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2005 in WPC No. 3446-49/2005
and the judgment and order dated 18/03/2005 in CM 3522/05 in WPC No.
3446-49/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MUKUND LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITPAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 21/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 2nd May, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER