

\
SLP(C)No. 9181-9185 OF 2005
ITEM No.29

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9181-9185/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2005 in WPC 3446-49/05
and 18.3.2005 in CM 3522/05 in WP(C) 3446-49/05 of The HIGH COURT OF
DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MUKUND LAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRITPAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)
(With Office Report)

Date : 02/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the SLPs as also on the prayer for
interim relief.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos.2121-2122/2005.

List in the second week of July, 2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER