

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9181-9185/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2005 in WPC No. 3446/2005 & WPC No. 3447/2005 & WPC No. 3448/2005 & WPC No. 3449/2005 & CM No. 3522/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MUKUND LAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITPAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )(For final disposal)

With

C.A.No.7514-7515/2005(With appln(s) for stay and intervention and office report)

With

C.A.No.7516/2005(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

T.C.(C) No. 91/2006(Office report for direction)

Date: 18/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Behera, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan ,Adv

Mr.Chand Kiran, Adv.

Ms.Gyan Mitra, Adv.

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

Mr.C.D. Singh, Adv.

Respondent-in-person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put the record of these matters with T.P.(C) No. 681/2006.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bh

ardwaj)

Court Master

Court Master